

Item no 5.20

QUESTION NO 20

By Councillor Bruce for answer by the Convener of the Education, Children and Families Committee at a meeting of the Council on 7 February 2019

Question (1) How many children have been refused entry into their catchment Primary school since 2016?

Please sort by Ward and name each school

Answer (1)

Question (2) How many children have been refused entry into their catchment Secondary school since 2016?

Please sort by Ward and name each school

Answer (2)